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Notes:

1. DEBURR AND REMOVE ALL SHARP EDGES

.015 X 45° UNLESS OTERWISE NOTED
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7" 8rd Female
Carbon Steel

Body WCC

P/N 3507-0000-030

2. PART TO BE FREE OF MACHINE OILS AND METAL CHIPS

3. REFERENCE API 5B AND 11-IW

_

W%/

NS

Top Cap

- P/N 3510-0000-116

3-3" 8RD TUBING MANDREL

P P/N 3518-0350-001

UPPER MANDREL O-RING

N, — P/N 3518-0000-440

LOWER MANDREL O-RING

P/N 3518-0000-435

TOLERANCES UNLESS NOTED

DECIMAL XX
X XX
X XXX

ANGULAR
SURFACE

1
*.013
£.005

+5°
125 rms

Wellhead Systems Inc.
/710 West McVey
Hill City, Kansas 67642

7" 8rd X 3-3" 8rd Female
(Per API 11-IW) Model “MR” Tuking Head

w/Mandrel
2000 PSI

P/N 3907-0330-322




